
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) insert full name of 

company 

(b) insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) My Phone Club Limited 

We (b) 
Robert Cundy 
RJC Financial Management Limited 

Hayes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 
Kent 
BR2 9AA 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

06931416 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 12 March 2014 

Signed Date 12 March 2014 

RJC Financia! Management Limited 

Hayes House 
6 Hayes Road 
Bromley 
Kent 

BR2 9AA 

Liquidation Section 

For Official Use 

Post Room 

young 
*AZ3TITUA 

47/03/2014 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL , , Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of My Phone Club Limited 

on the 12" March 2014, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Robert Sewell 

Signed sO 

Dated 12 March 2014 

Ae ee Date 12 March 2014 



My Phone Club Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge’ 

Assets: 

Stock 

Book Debts 

Tax Refund 

Cash at Bank 

Rent deposit 

Cash Balances 

Furniture, Equipment and !T Software 

Hardware 

Lead generatton fees 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature aS 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

0 0 

300 300 
15,468 4,000 
2,403 Nil 

783 783 

2,468 Nil 

680 680 

9,477 Ni 

44,496 Nil 
11,391 Nil 

87,466 5,763 

Date 412 March 2014



A1 - Summary of habilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 5,763 

(carried from page A) ' 

Preferential creditors 

Employee claims 13,193 

Total Preferential Claims 13,193 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors (7,430) 

Debts secured by floating charges 

0 

0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (7,430) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Accruals 74,911 

Connection commissions 49,515 

Employee claims 73,483 

HM Revenue & Customs 57,988 

Loan Investment 449,318 

Membership receipts 8,742 

Trade Creditor 83,396 

(797,352) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (804,782) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 1,558 

. . (1,558) 

Estimated total deftcrency / surplus as regards members (806,340) 

‘x2 . ee Signature ZX Date 12 March 2014 



| 08 zse'e3 

[_Avé 
€q 

‘proypesg 
“uiodpiy 

‘pueAyino 
eyL 

1 UN 
| 

SWAISAS 
11 AOIGWIOD 

00 000'0L3 

| zs e92'23 
[ 

Xb 
17S 

‘uSnojs 
‘peoy 

weg 
092 

| 
zO 

| 

[ 
0 

| 
[ 

G6 
PSL'F3 

| 
OHP 

1ZOu 
‘ex0]sbulseg 

‘mai, 
Buiseg 

‘auapeajag 
[ 

paywi7 
elpayy 

adie, 
MeN, 

} 

| 0 
| 

[ 00 o0F'6z13 
| 

Lb2 BID 
‘EYOG 

‘JaM01 OPB100 40014 psgz 
[00 o00‘0s13 

[___D3E 
Zhai Mloyng 

‘uepseAs 
“We 

asnoH 
pay 

| 
sioig SapeyD 

00 000'S23 

ZO-ZL 
ANS 

YOUNYD ¢ ‘dna 
jexde9 

Jese1e7 O/D 